Animal Health
Lighting Solutions
State-of-the-art lighting solutions for nearly all animal health applications.
Burton is a leader in animal health lighting. Our state-of-the-art solutions span across animal health applications with products
tailored to the size and optimal comfort of the animal. Energy-e�  cient and cost saving, Burton products include
low-maintenance, heat-free lighting that keeps the veterinarian, sta� , and animal comfortable and safe.
Animal Health Lighting
Uncompromising performance, style and value, delivered.

accessories at burtonmedical.com
LIT - 13 REV.02
Ordering Information
AIM HI LED
ALED070FL ALED070 Floor Stand
ALED070SC ALED070 Single Ceiling
ALED070DC ALED070 Dual Ceiling
ALED070W ALED070 Wall
ALED100FL ALED100 Floor Stand
ALED100SC ALED100 Single Ceiling
ALED100DC ALED100 Dual Ceiling
ALED100W ALED100 Wall
OUTPATIENT LED
OPLEDFL Outpatient LED Floor Stand
OPLEDSC Outpatient LED Single Ceiling Mount
OPLEDDC Outpatient LED Double Ceiling Mount